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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATTONS

This is to certify that the candidote mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is

.........I+!.LT.?.*.1lI9PlP. for higher studies. The details are shown below.

Name of Candidate : LITKSIIMIKANTII M R

Name of Father : R{IAN

Name of Mother : PRIYA

Date of Birth : 0543-2005

1611F1J?lJ,J16184(6E12

Stream : SCIENCE

Month & Year : MARCE 2023
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Register Numrrer 22142366

No.ofChances :l
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SUBJECTS

PARTI
ENGLI$I

PARTII
MALAYALAM

PART III (Optionals)

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MATHDMATICS.SCI

rIRSTYEAR SECONDYEAR GRANDTOTAL Grade

A

A+

A

B+

A

A+

Grade in
Words

A only

A plus

A onl-v

B plus

A only

A plus

CE

20

2A

20

20

20

20

TE

66

75

48

48

49

58

GM CE

20

20

20

20

2A

20

PE

40

40

40

40

TE

70

80

36

31

50

53

GM CE

40

40

40

40

4tl

40

PE

40

40

40

40

TE

r36

r55

84

79

99

ll1

GM 'otal

176

195

164

159

t79

191

School Code: 07056 Maximum
Score

Total Score Obtained
in Figures 1064

Date of Result: 25-05-2023 1200 Total Score Obtained
in Words ONf, ZERO SD( FOUR

Eligibility for Highe

*Scores obtained in,fr
,YM

Studies : 1. D+ grade or above for all subjects.
2. TEITE+GM scores in each subjects shall

he previous examination(s)

r
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;

be greater than or equal to 307o of the TE maximum.
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ilERCY A.J.

Signature of the Principal
with name seal

DR.S.S.VIVEKANANDAN
SECRETARY

Bourd ol Higher Second:rr1 Exlminations
G()vcl'nmcnt ol Kcrala
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Maximum Scores

Grade Range
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NOTARY PUBLIC
DELHI (lNDlA)' 

666
ENTRY No1.i.'.......

DC 0ffice ComPlex, A'

"[{e],q, 

qfl q i#?llii 
lluol$l, ur u u,i.

Grand Total Score

Grand Total Score

200

t79

,rThDtr Total CE

Ccrfflled
NEW DELHI, IND,A rrr 03-May_2024

9,1!olfY:lltion) MrNrsrRY oF Exlxr-rsoribrsrsoii'

at

by

No.

FIRSTYEAR SECOND YEAR GRAND TOTAL

Subjects without Practica

Grand Total Score 140 - 159

Grand Total Score 120 - 139

Grand Total Score 100 - 119

Grand Total Score 80 - 99

Grand Total Score 60 - 79

Grand Total Score 40 - 59 ng"t*i-ru|
Grand Total Score below 40

Thtt pubtic documcm
CERTIFICATE

OF

DR S S VIVEKANANDAN

SECRETARY
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ffiqreqfu*^ften+E
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eia ffirm rrd srlrut rlr
MARKS STATEMENT CT]M CERTIFICATE

. {fr. d. Tl2lnsszstoogl
Regn.No.

qfte{r ftiiTfi
Controller of Examinations

qrsqfu* Fd{rffi qftqn, zozr

qe rqrFm f+qr crmr t fu
This is to certiff that

sgFqis 241g4s4g

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION . 2O2I

LAKSHMIKANTH M R

Roll No.
qlil s't Trq
Mother's Name

fum/drers $r rrr

PRIYA

RAJAN
Father's / Guardian's Name

;r'q {ki'x 05-03-2005 sTH MARcH TWo rHousAND FrvE
Date i-,i liirttr
fiqrqq Tssrs- soBHANA puB scHool KoTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM KL
Scho,ri

* tqTFm Bqdfut f{q5gn t has achieved ScholasticAchievements as under:

iifkgq] fi sT*f : Abbreviations
AB : SJTRrflAbsent
I A : cTiilfurs KcilF( [nternal Assessmenr

rr. /rn. : trrfrFFir/Practical
ER : tsIftfl{ 5flgfu lIrX gqfr t Essential Repeat in all subjects

futff oemi o3-og-2021
ftFi6 Dated:

cft"nq

r@*
! wt-SaFro vrafuii : wE-sltrFr6'Vq. srgcnwt a}* fi ifr*.r fifara+ 6nr orc+ Hr qr fd Em vr0 rrcrrgwn rrElc ff qr$ tr
i Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

ftqq ft
SUB.

CODE

f{w
SUBJECT

rTEt*. MARKS OBTAINED
Rrfu ils
POSITIONAL

GRADE
ftrft{d

TIIEORY

ef.a
rAl

qT. PR..

+r
TOTAL

+r (rd+1
TOTAL(TNWORDS)

184

012

041

086

087

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

MALAYALAM

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

SCIENCE

SOClAL SCIENCE

068

065

065

051

064

019

019

019

019

020

087

084

084

070

084

EIGHTY SEVEN

EIGHTY FOUR

EIGHTY FOUR

SEVENTY

EIGHTY FOUR

A2

c1

M
B1

B1
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{({in / lnformat'on

A-f,1?EATFU: ,Nr i '1.-1, Tri,r4l.+ tird

i. RreqiglRi{tedt orgvnutemff ff &ft tt isfrrqfrfudf, fe€ffi qtu-qrifrq:rct :-,
Positional Grilde is position of the candidates according to grading pattem. The grades hav€ b66n awarded on a g-Ppint scale as under i

L. - Lt.

ria -lfl"t dis{rlstqi + frra

A-1 : Top 1/8s ofth€ passed candidates

A-2 : Next 1/86 of the passed candidates

B-1 : Next 1/Shofthe passed candiiJatss

B-2 : Next 1/8h of the passed candidates

C-1 : Next 1/8b.of the passed candidates

G2 : Next 1/8h of the passed candidatgs

D-l : Next 'll8h of the passed candidates

Efl I rr r -l !:'!lr'rtrtr'!'z. qten o q-.qm fqqq + faq ErRrs-dq- d6 1oo tl u-+6 ftqq + fdq Xqisa + t rco €:

Maximum marF for each subject of Examination are 100. Evaluation for each subject has two qrmponenB:

a. qr<t6 qtan tfuqq-qn qqr Frsft-d d6)
Examination (Marks subject-wise as prescribed)

dol/cre qffffi cT rrsd;19 3p {vrfua fttqo qftm Q tt
Assessment means theory examination held by Board

s. f*rqiwttnymq,ci* .ylqqai-6c
/GwRqcnffid d qqrErtsqt qFrqr{tt

To qualiff in a must obtain

ln respect of candidates opting an additional 66

a. qftftR frq.q + sq d * qri er* trFrr, gtt :rrql

srldt \r{ qFrI $ Fq t Ell
A language offered as an additional subject may

replacement the candidate has Hindi or English

o. Gna qrqq-rq * fuft d srftftn ftsc * Fc d
Rrft d s€ q-g*d ftqq m qftenrt qirrl 6fi-
Under Skill, if any student fails in any one of

rcplaced by the Skill subjec{ (ofiered as 6fr

6.

7.

gE-*e{ftr6 \.{1ftq.q e}a qil olio-tr{ srt<h 6q t
.nqm q:r (qis ftrq A-E ffi qr) l}rurad ar<r

internally by the school and the Grading

fu{ qte{rRlqi q1 Xro M d ret :rqt t v€
faq srr+q" qq-tr qrfrqt The candidates who {ave been

school/Patrachar Vidyalaya and prlvate candidhtes should

T+i-dcqFffirt+ftg*.{.q({.t ffffi - u 
^rr.cb6o.nic'inqsr.ITqtqrffi 

- ru,ylv.cbs€r€6ulb.nlc.h.€l Forldgstupdabsvisitwebsitecf
CBSE - www,cbse.nic.in or Result website - www.cbseresults.nic.in. -.

)

lntemalAssessr

b. qrEs Xqisq/(
subject-wise as

ftqq ti qrA fqqrQff+ {rre{

,' , ,;s&l{$t*dt#;;; ,1

DC trfrftmfffiffA$F*'=n'
NaffflMffiffyffi[q$Ji:i
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DrNDooo151il;l;l-8JfrH,:::?ffi;#"#

trlffisftm

Sr. LISI&{RIAcsrv
Principal

Soblrona Public Schcol
P.B. lJo. I8

Koilie'm,a*galom - 686 69I

t3.ao.2o21


